Plate
Number
SKC7084R

Technician

Parts

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

Brand
- Toyota

Case Number

SA Parts Manager
LKK_cs-a -

Description OE Number Part Type

TAILAGATE
Customized

TAIL GATE LO
GO
Customized

TAIL GATE EM

BLEM VALVE

MATIC
Customized

TAIL GATE EM
BLEM DELUX
E

Customized

TAIL GATE EM

BLLEM BORN

EO MOTOR
Customized

TAIL GATE TO
P LOCK
Customized

TAILGATE LA
MP
Customized

TAILGATE INN
ER BORAD
Customized

TAILAGTE WE
ATHER STRIP

Model
Details
Wish

Unit Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Body
Type
MPV

Cost

$1355.20

$80.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$343.00

$732.40

$485.00

$366.20

Insurance company

Mark
up/Disc

-25%

-25%

-25 %

-25 %

-25 %

-25 %

-25%

-25 %

-25%

Qty

Export
CcSv

Sum

$1016.40

$60.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$257.25

$549.30

$363.75

$274.65



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Description

Customized

TAILAGTE NU

MBER PALTE

CHROME
Customized

TAILGATE WI

NDSCREEN M

OULING
Customized

REAR BUMPE
R
Customized

REAR BUMPE

R SIDE RETAI

NER
Customized

REAR BUMPE
R STAY
Customized

TAILLAMP
Customized

REAR FENDE

R INNER TRIM

BELOW
Customized

REAR END PA
NEL
Customized

REAR END PA

NEL TOP GAN

ISH
Customized

REAR TAILGA
TE ALTERNAT

OE Number

Part Type

Unit Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Cost

$280.90

$165.00

$688.30

$144.00

$88.70

$409.00

$480.00

$610.50

$255.30

$189.00

Mark
up/Disc

-25 %

-25 %

-25%

-25 %

-25%

-25 %

-25%

-25%

-25 %

-25%

Qty

Sum

$210.67

$123.75

$516.22

$108.00

$66.53

$306.75

$360.00

$457.88

$191.48

$141.75



# Description OE Number
IVE SWITCH
Customized
Materials
# Description OE
Number
01 REAR NUMBER PLATE
Customized
02 TAILATE WINDERSCR
REN SELANT
Customized
03 SET REAR BUMPER C
LIP | Customized
04 SET REAR FENDER IN
NER TRIM CLIPS
Customized
05 SET REAR END PANL

E TOP GARNISH CLIP
S | Customized

06 REAR END PANEL INS
ULATION SEAL
Customized
07 REVERSE SENSOR
Customized
Labors

Replace / RnR

Part Type

Part Type

Unit Price

Unit Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Cost

Cost

$50.00

$60.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$60.00

$200.00

Mark Qty Sum

up/Disc

Total :$5139.38

Mark Qty Sum
up/Disc

0 % 1.0 $50.00
0 % 1.0 $60.00
0 % 1.0 $20.00
0 % 1.0 $20.00
0 % 1.0 $20.00
0 % 1.0 $60.00
0 % 1.0 $200.00

Total :$430.00



01

02

03

04

05

06

Paint

01

Description

PANEL BEATI
NG REMOVIN
G AND REPL
ACING PART
S

Customized

WIRING CHE
CK
Customized

TUFF COAT
Customized

REMOVE AN
D REFIX UPH
OLSTERY TO
FACILITATE R
EPAIR
Customized

REMOVE AN
D REFIX REV
ERSE SENSO
R AND DISTA
NCE SETTIN
G

Customized

REMOVE AN
D REFIX TAIL
GATE WINDS
CREEN
Customized

Description

SPRAY PAINT
ING TO AFFE

Labor Code

Labor Code

Type

RnR

RnR

RnR

RnR

RnR

RnR

degree

Full spray

Labor Hour

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Labor Hour

0.00

Unit Price

$800.00

$30.00

$60.00

$60.00

$50.00

$120.00

Unit Price

$800.00

Mark Sum
up/Disc

0% $800.00
0 % $30.00
0 % $60.00
0% $60.00
0 % $50.00
0% $120.00

Total :$1120.00

Mark Sum
up/Disc
0% $800.00



Description Labor Code degree Labor Hour Unit Price Mark Sum
up/Disc

CTED AREA
Customized

Total :$800.00

Remarks 1 remarks

2023-03-03 22:48 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 5 45248664708

FINAL REVIEW BASE ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY LKK:
CONCLUDED THE COST OF REPAIR AT $6,000.00 WITH 6 WORKING DAYS



