Plate Number SKC7084R	Case Number		Brand Toyota	Model Details Wish	Body Type MPV	Insurance company -	Export CSV
Technician	SA LKK_cs-a	Parts Manager -					

Parts

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
01	TAILAGATE Customized			\$0.00	\$1355.20	-25 %	1	\$1016.40
02	TAIL GATE LO GO Customized			\$0.00	\$80.00	-25 %	1	\$60.00
03	TAIL GATE EM BLEM VALVE MATIC Customized			\$0.00	\$60.00	-25 %	1	\$45.00
04	TAIL GATE EM BLEM DELUX E Customized			\$0.00	\$60.00	-25 %	1	\$45.00
05	TAIL GATE EM BLLEM BORN EO MOTOR Customized			\$0.00	\$60.00	-25 %	1	\$45.00
06	TAIL GATE TO P LOCK Customized			\$0.00	\$343.00	-25 %	1	\$257.25
07	TAILGATE LA MP Customized			\$0.00	\$732.40	-25 %	1	\$549.30
08	TAILGATE INN ER BORAD Customized			\$0.00	\$485.00	-25 %	1	\$363.75
09	TAILAGTE WE ATHER STRIP			\$0.00	\$366.20	-25 %	1	\$274.65

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
	Customized							
10	TAILAGTE NU MBER PALTE CHROME Customized			\$0.00	\$280.90	-25 %	1	\$210.67
11	TAILGATE WI NDSCREEN M OULING Customized			\$0.00	\$165.00	-25 %	1	\$123.75
12	REAR BUMPE R Customized			\$0.00	\$688.30	-25 %	1	\$516.22
13	REAR BUMPE R SIDE RETAI NER Customized			\$0.00	\$144.00	-25 %	1	\$108.00
14	REAR BUMPE R STAY Customized			\$0.00	\$88.70	-25 %	1	\$66.53
15	TAILLAMP Customized			\$0.00	\$409.00	-25 %	1	\$306.75
16	REAR FENDE R INNER TRIM BELOW Customized			\$0.00	\$480.00	-25 %	1	\$360.00
17	REAR END PA NEL Customized			\$0.00	\$610.50	-25 %	1	\$457.88
18	REAR END PA NEL TOP GAN ISH Customized			\$0.00	\$255.30	-25 %	1	\$191.48
19	REAR TAILGA TE ALTERNAT			\$0.00	\$189.00	-25 %	1	\$141.75

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum	4
	IVE SWITCH Customized								
							Tot	al :\$5139.38	

Materials

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
01	REAR NUMBER PLATE Customized			\$0.00	\$50.00	0 %	1.0	\$50.00
02	TAILATE WINDERSCR REN SELANT Customized			\$0.00	\$60.00	0 %	1.0	\$60.00
03	SET REAR BUMPER C			\$0.00	\$20.00	0 %	1.0	\$20.00
04	SET REAR FENDER IN NER TRIM CLIPS Customized			\$0.00	\$20.00	0 %	1.0	\$20.00
05	SET REAR END PANL E TOP GARNISH CLIP S Customized			\$0.00	\$20.00	0 %	1.0	\$20.00
06	REAR END PANEL INS ULATION SEAL Customized			\$0.00	\$60.00	0 %	1.0	\$60.00
07	REVERSE SENSOR Customized			\$0.00	\$200.00	0 %	1.0	\$200.00
							To	otal :\$430.00

Labors

Replace / RnR

#	Description	Labor Code	Type	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
01	PANEL BEATI NG REMOVIN G AND REPL ACING PART S Customized		RnR	0.00	\$800.00	0 %	\$800.00
02	WIRING CHE CK Customized		RnR	0.00	\$30.00	0 %	\$30.00
03	TUFF COAT Customized		RnR	0.00	\$60.00	0 %	\$60.00
04	REMOVE AN D REFIX UPH OLSTERY TO FACILITATE R EPAIR Customized		RnR	0.00	\$60.00	0 %	\$60.00
05	REMOVE AN D REFIX REV ERSE SENSO R AND DISTA NCE SETTIN G Customized		RnR	0.00	\$50.00	0 %	\$50.00
06	REMOVE AN D REFIX TAIL GATE WINDS CREEN Customized		RnR	0.00	\$120.00	0 %	\$120.00
						То	tal :\$1120.00

Paint

#	Description	Labor Code	degree	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
01	SPRAY PAINT ING TO AFFE		Full spray	0.00	\$800.00	0 %	\$800.00

#	Description	Labor Code	degree	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark Sum up/Disc	4
	CTED AREA Customized						
						Total :\$800.00	

Remarks 1 remarks

2023-03-03 22:48 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 5 45248664708

FINAL REVIEW BASE ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY LKK: CONCLUDED THE COST OF REPAIR AT \$6,000.00 WITH 6 WORKING DAYS